1-31-92 TRADEMARKS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1.	Name and Address of Conveying Party(les): BT Commercial Corporation 233 South Wacker Drive Chicago, Illinois 60606		2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies): SSX, L.C. 4801 Florida Ave. New Orleans, LA 70130			
	X	Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation State: Delaware Other: Additional Name(s) of Conveying Party(ies) Attached		Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation State: X Other: Louisiana Limited Liability Company Additional Name(s) of Receiving Party(ies) Attached		
3.	X	Assignment Security Agreement Merger Change of Name Other: Release of Security Interest	4.	Assignee is not domicited in the United States, a Domestic Representative Designation is Attached. Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s): Reg. No. 1,786.995 Reg. No. 1,718,848 Reg. No. 1,831,690		
5.	Name and Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Documents Should Be Malled: Lisa R. Hemphill Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP 1601 Elm Street, Suite 3000 Dallas, Texas 75201-4761 214-999-4682 - Telephone 214-999-4667 — Facsimile E-Mail lhemphill@gardere.com		6. Total Number of Applications and Registrations Involved: 3			
			8.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00 Previously submitted X		
9.	To the	ment and Signature: a best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is to Hemphili April 4, 2003 Date To: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks,	ue and co	d correct and any attachment copy is a true copy of the original document. Document sent via facsimile to 703-306-5995.		
	Box ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.C. 20231 Total # of Pages Including This Cover Sheet: 3					

RELEASE OF LIEN AND SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This is to Certify that the lien and security interest in and to the trademarks listed on the attached Schedule A granted to BT COMMERCIAL CORPORATION, as Agent by SSX, L.C., a Louisiana corporation and recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 26, 1999 under Reel 1875 Frame 0700 is hereby released of record.

In Witness Whereof, this Release of Lien and Security Interest in Trademarks been signed this day of April, 2003.

BT COMMERCIAL CORPORATION,

as Agent

Name: Steve Friedlander

Title: Vice President

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

§ § §

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this and day of April, 2003, by Steve Friedlander, Vice President of BT Commercial Corporation, a Delaware corporation, on behalf of said corporation, as Agent.

5-17-05

My Commission Expires:

OFFICIAL SEAL

MY COMMISSION EXPINES: 05/17/05

Typed or Printed Name of Notary

DALLAS 1260070v1

SCHEDULE A

U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

MARK	REG. NO.
CASH PLUS CARD	1,786,995
XPRESS CYCLING	1,718,848
BEACON STREET BOSTON CAFE	1,831,690

LLAS 1260070v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0283